Procedure file

Basic information

BUI - Budgetary initiative

2022/2184(BUI)

Guidelines for the 2024 Budget - Section I

Subject
8.70.54 2024 budget

Key events
28/03/2023
05/04/2023

18/04/2023

19/04/2023

19/04/2023

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

Procedure lapsed or withdrawn

A9-0124/2023

=

(

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-9-2023-0124_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CRE-9-2023-04-18-TOC_EN.html

