Procedure file

Basic information		
BUI - Budgetary initiative	2022/2184(BUI)	Procedure lapsed or withdrawn
Guidelines for the 2024 Budget - Section III		
Subject 8.70.54 2024 budget		

Key events			
28/03/2023	Vote in committee		
05/04/2023	Committee report tabled for plenary	A9-0124/2023	Summary
18/04/2023	Debate in Parliament	F	
19/04/2023	Results of vote in Parliament		
19/04/2023	Decision by Parliament		